64.26
m
m
D
ry
L
in
®
R
S1
E
2 L
S
M
H
H
1d1
N
1
N
2
S2
E1
A
RJUMT-05-12 12 0,03-0,088 840 5880 0,17
RJUMT-05-16 16 0,03-0,088 1200 8400 0,25
RJUMT-05-20 20 0,03-0,091 1500 10500 0,30
RJUMT-05-25 25 0,03-0,091 2500 17500 0,55
RJUMT-05-30 30 0,04-0,110 3750 26250 0,75
RJUMT-05-40 40 0,04-0,115 6000 42000 1,50
RJUMT-05-50** 50 0,05-0,130 8750 61250 2,40
R J U MT-05-12
RJUMT-05-12 12 17 33 40 20 29 35 8,0 M 5 4,3 16,0 11 60
RJUMT-05-16 16 19 38 45 22,5 34 40 8,0 M 5 4,3 18,0 11 65
RJUMT-05-20 20 23 45 53 26,5 40 45 9,5 M 6 5,3 22,0 13 65